C S S D CAROLINE STEWART SCHOOL OF DANCE

PHOTO DAY

SUNDAY 27t October — AT OUR DANCE STUDIO

10.00am
10.45am
11.30am
12.15pm
1.00pm
1.45pm
2.30pm
3.15pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm

6.00pm

Opening Number and Dads Photos will be taken at the Recital due to the number of

Memory

Dora

NZ Bake Off
Hungry Hippos
Cards

Subway Surfers
Minecraft
Blackjack
Mario Party
Temple Run

Pirates

Red Dead Redemption

Chess

dancers in each one.

Twister
Pacman
Monopoly
Dungeons & Dragons
Spiderman
Barrel Monkeys
Guess Who
Traitors

Fortnite
Carnival Golf
Deal or No Deal

Five Crowns

Hedbanz

Gran Turismo
Operation

Uno

Connect Four
Fireboy/Watergirl
Pictionary

Bubblewitch



Dancers arrive at the studio 15 minutes prior to their timeslot to ensure they are
ready to go. Full costume, hair and make-up including dance shoes. Please no
parents to enter the premises, this is a good time for those dancers with more than
one dance to practice getting themselves dressed and asking for help if needed?
However, if the costume coordinators could please be there that would be much
appreciated.

If you would like your child to have an individual/ or family/cousin’s photo then
please complete the attached slip and return asap — we will try to get them done in
the above timeslots but if not, you will be called back on Monday or Tuesday
Evening with Bex (our fabulous photographer)

Dancers Name:
Please circle: Individual Family Cousins

Costume/Discipline you would like them in (if only in one then no need to list; but if
more than one you can say “all” or list which ones)



