PHOTO DAY

SUNDAY 27th October – AT OUR DANCE STUDIO

10.00am	Memory	Twister	Hedbanz
10.45am	Dora	Pacman	Gran Turismo
11.30am	NZ Bake Off	Monopoly	Operation
12.15pm	Hungry Hippos	Dungeons & Dragons	Uno
1.00pm	Cards	Spiderman	Connect Four
1.45pm	Subway Surfers	Barrel Monkeys	Fireboy/Watergirl
2.30pm	Minecraft	Guess Who	Pictionary
3.15pm	Blackjack	Traitors	Bubblewitch
4.00pm	Mario Party	Fortnite	
4.30pm	Temple Run	Carnival Golf	
5.00pm	Pirates	Deal or No Deal	
5.30pm	Red Dead Redemption	Five Crowns	
6.00pm	Chess		

Opening Number and Dads Photos will be taken at the Recital due to the number of dancers in each one.

Dancers arrive at the studio 15 minutes prior to their timeslot to ensure they are ready to go. Full costume, hair and make-up including dance shoes. Please no parents to enter the premises, this is a good time for those dancers with more than one dance to practice getting themselves dressed and asking for help if needed? However, if the costume coordinators could please be there that would be much appreciated.

If you would like your child to have an individual/ or family/cousin's photo then please complete the attached slip and return asap – we will try to get them done in the above timeslots but if not, you will be called back on Monday or Tuesday Evening with Bex (our fabulous photographer)

Dancers Name:

Please circle:

Individual

Cousins

Costume/Discipline you would like them in (if only in one then no need to list; but if more than one you can say "all" or list which ones)

Family

- •
- -
- -
- •
- •
- •
- •
- •
- •
- •
- •
- •